

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.481 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.01.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.481 of 2026</u> Mr. M. Arun Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for GHMC, submitted that the counter of the respondent Nos.2 to 5 is prepared and will be filed in due course and requested time. List on 28.01.2026 in “Motion List”. B/o dsk	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE